
24.30

23.70

24.60

23.90
24.30

25.00
24.70

24.10

25.00

24.30

25.30

24.70

24.50
24.30

23.60
23.80 24.00

24.65 24.70

24.10
24.40

24.9024.80

27.5027.1026.60

25.10

27.8027.30

23.10
23.70

22.95

23.60 25.80

25.70

24.90

24.80

24.25

23.85
25.00

25.40

25.30
25.25

26.05
26.10

24.3024.10

24.90 25.10

23.60
23.90

24.45

24.00

24.20
23.90

23.50
23.40

25
.55

25
.8
0

24
.9
0

25
.10

24.50
24.30

23.60
23.80

24.80
24.60

24.1023.90

25.30
24.90

24.20 24.60

24.25
24.10

23.65
23.50

24.50
24.30

23.70 23.80

24.60
24.90

24.30
24.00

25.05
24.90

24.30 24.45
24.65

25.25
24.65

25.20

24.85
25.00

24.25
24.40

24.70
24.80

24.20
24.10

24.50

25.10
25.30

24.70

25.10
25.50

26.00
25.60

25.95
25.60

26.10
26.45

26.00

26.50
26.80

26.30 26.30

26.80
26.65

26.15

25.70

25.15

26.10

27.15
26.60

25.70

26.25

26.10

26.50

27.00
27.00

24.05

25.00

24.00

24.65

26.75

28.00 29.35

28.40

29.45 30.60

28.75
29.90

25.70

23.70
23.95

24.35

24.80

26.00

23.60

24.20

23.20

24.30

23.05

24.05

23.85
23.25

23.10
22.80

23.60
23.90 23.95 24.05 24.15 24.65

23.15
23.35

25.15 25.40

24.60

23.65

23.60

25.00

24.65
24.65

24.25
23.50

23.60

24.45 24.85

24.20

23.70

25.40 24.90

24.25 23.75

24.10
24.50

23.80
23.50

23.85

24.45
24.70

24.10

24.40
24.50 24.60

24.80

24.2024.0023.90
23.80

24.50

25.10
25.35

24.75

25.40
25.90

25.30

25.70

26.30
26.60

26.0026.05

26.80

26.65

26.30 26.30

26.90
26.80

26.20

27.20
26.70

27.60 27.10

28.00

28.15

27.25

26.30

25.90

27.10

26.70
25.60

26.20

25.80

25.20

29.10 29.70

29.80
30.5028.20

24.30

23.90 24.4
0

24.30
25.30

23.90

24.20
23.20

23.25

24.25

23.10

23.15

23.95

24.00

23.85

23.85

24.05
24.25

23.65

23.30

23.60
24.20

24.90

24.50

24.80
24.20

26.2025.70
24.70

25.40
26.40 26.90

27.45

27.30

25.50 26.50

26.00
25.50

26.20 26.50

26.70 27.20
30.10

30.40 29.80

29.50

29.50

29.20

29.90

29.9027.20

28.00 30.30
27.70

26.30
26.00

27.00
25.20

24.95

30.00
29.10

29.20

30.10

30.00
29.10

28.90
29.70

25.70 26.00

26.50 26.80
26.40

26.00

25.60
26.20 26.30

27.1027.00 29.55 28.85

27.20 28.6026.20

26.6026.20

25.8025.6024.90

26.00
26.0025.10
25.90

26.15
25.35

25.00 25.90

25.30
24.80

25.35 25.75

26.35
25.95

29.20 28.60

28.40
29.00

27.70

27.00
28.00

28.70
26.50 27.20

26.5025.8025.60
25.40

26.10 26.30
25.95

25.80

25.20 25.35

25.25
25.40

26.00
26.95

26.00 26.20

25.45 25.60 25.70

26.40 27.00

26.40 27.10

27.60 28.80

28.20

25.70
26.30

25.6025.00 25.65
26.00

26.70
26.35 26.80

26.10 26.40

26.9027.20

29.45
28.90

28.60

29.80
29.20

29.00
29.7027.20

27.20 27.20

26.15

26.00

26.50
26.1026.00

24.80

25.00
25.50 25.55

25.10
25.70

26.40
25.70

25.80

26.40
27.00

26.40

27.00
27.50

26.80
26.40

30.10

29.85

29.50

29.25

25.75

25.60 25.70

25.10

25.70
26.20 26.30

26.70

26.10
26.20

26.60

27.20
26.80

30.90

30.30

29.90

30.50

27.40
27.20

27.0026.6026.50
25.90

26.50
27.10

25.90
26.60

27.10
26.40

26.70

27.20
27.60

30.90

31.20

30.60

30.30

31.50

31.90

31.10

30.70

28.10
28.30

27.80
27.5027.40

28.00
27.20

26.60

26.60 27.00
27.50 27.60

27.40
27.80

27.90

28.40 28.40

28.80

32.30

31.90

31.15

31.45

27.50

27.50

28.10

28.10 28.20

29.00

29.90

29.10 29.30

30.10

30.80

30.10
30.20

30.90

31.90

31.25

27.10

26.20

26.65
27.00

26.80

26.90
27.00

27.50

27.60
27.80

27.40

27.70
27.50

27.40

27.90 28.50

28.00

28.00

28.80

29.20

28.50
28.10

23.60

24.90 24.40

27.10

28.20

28.40

28.10

27.60

27.60

27.90

27.70
27.10

25.30

26.00

26.20

25.90

26.50

26.70
26.50

24.00

24.40

24.45

24.70
25.20

24.80

25.20

25.20

26.10

26.10

25.20
26.60
25.90

25.10
29.2030.10
29.30

23.3023.15

23.35
23.00

25.20

25.80

26.40 26.80

26.20

5

1

2

3

4

6

8

7

24.10

27.10
29.10

25.70

24.10

25.40

24.15

24.50

24.70

26.10

25.90

26.30

29.90

23.40

24.20

24.40

30.00
24.70

24.40

24.80
24.10

23.60

23.50

23.35 23.50 24.00

24.60

24.20
24.50

24.80

24.30
23.90

23.90

25.20

24.00

24.50 24.90

24.40

24.80

24.00

24.30

24.00 24.30 24.50 24.40

24.70
24.90

25.30

24.50

24.90

25.30

26.60
26.50

25.70

26.30 26.70
26.60

26.50

27.10

27.50

26.60

25.90

24.10

25.30

24.80

28.4026.80

25.70

26.00
26.60 29.90

25.30

26.50

26.80 29.60

29.35

26.70

26.30

25.90 29.15

29.00

25.50

26.00

25.80

25.70 26.10
28.70

25.70
25.70

26.50

28.00

25.70 25.90

26.50
28.20

26.00

26.50 29.00

25.70 26.15
26.30 29.35

25.80

26.70
26.90

29.70

25.80
26.50

26.70

30.30

30.70

31.10

31.70

31.40

30.00

29.10

28.10

27.30

27.90
28.30

27.50 27.90

27.30

26.80

27.30

26.80

26.40

26.40

27.50

27.50

27.50

28.50

23.40

28.10

27.50

25.60

26.50

23.50

24.80

25.90

29.60
23.80

26.20

9

24.40

25.70

25.70

26.40
25.50

29.20

30.20

28.20

29.00
28.70

28.50

28.10

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
*

*

*

*

*
*

*

**
*

*

* * *

*
*

*
*

*
* *
**

****
**

*

*
*

*
* *

5%

13/104F

13A/104F

17/104F

17A/104F

18/104F

18A/104F

19/104F

11/104F

12/104F

14/104F

10/104F

6.0
0

4.0
0

5.00

5.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.50

4.17

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.007.00
7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

3.8
4

6.67

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

3.4
7

3.3
7

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00
7.00

7.004.00
4.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.00

7.00

3.3
5

3.2
8

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.00
7.00

7.00
7.00

4.0
0

4.0
04.0
0

4.0
0

4.00
7.00

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.00

7.00

3.4
3

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.007.00
4.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

6.71

6.57

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.00

7.00

1.9
5

1.8
8

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.00

7.00

5.407.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00
6.96

4.00

7.00
4.0

0
4.0

0

3.6
3

3.8
2

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

5.00

5.00 4.00

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

5.0
0

4.52

4.57

2.8
0

3.4
6

3.3
1

2.6
1

2.6
02.7
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

6.46

7.00

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

6.70
6.34
6.327.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.00

5.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

5.00
4.80

4.68

3.5
1

3.94

2.91

3.29

6.0
0

4.0
0

5.00

5.00

5.0
9

5.6
45.7
5

4.83

3.51

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

7.00

7.00

3.6
3

3.9
3

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.0
0

5.00

5.0
0

1.33

1.46

2.64

4.0
0

5.0
0

7.00

4.00
4.00

4.0
0

4.0
0

x

24.70

*

20-55-1

8


